



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-	1623	815822A32	GEAR HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1	(COMPLETE)	
1	1623	815822A36	GEAR HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1		
39		76865	CRANK-SHIFT	1		
40		818349A 1	SPOOL KIT-SHIFT	1		
41	15	44491A 1	SHIM	AR		3
42	31	30894A 1	BEARING ASSEMBLY-TAPERED	1		
42	31	828439A 2	BEARING ASSEMBLY-TAPERED	OPT.	(2.40:1 RATIO ONLY)	7
43		N.S.S.	GEAR-FORWARD	1	(SEE "GEAR HOUSING (DRIVES	2
44	31	30895	BEARING ASSEMBLY-ROLLER	1		
45	52	824112	CLUTCH-SLIDING	1		
46	17	30632	PIN-CROSS	1		
47	24	30893	SPRING	1		
48	44	824110	SHAFT-PROPELLER	1		
49	43	828073A 1	GEAR-REVERSE	1		
49		N.S.S.	GEAR-REVERSE	1	(SEE PAGE 15 - REF. #15)	2
50	23	824108	SPACER	1		
51		68100 1	RING-THRUST	1		
52	30	88957	BEARING ASSEMBLY-BALL	1		
53		818763A10	BEARING CARRIER ASSEMBLY	1		
54	25	31534	O-RING	1		5
55	31	30956	BEARING ASSEMBLY-ROLLER	1		
56	26	14077	SEAL-OIL	1	(INSIDE)	5
57	26	12224	SEAL-OIL	1	(OUTSIDE)	5
58		806105A 1	ANODE ASSEMBLY	1		
59	10	806290	SCREW (#10-32 X 5/8 IN.)	2		
60	13	69432	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
61	14	18323	WASHER-TAB	1		
62		79448	RETAINER	1		
63		76214A 5	TRIM PLATE	1		
63		31640 4	TRIM TAB	1	(2.40:1 AND 1.94:1 RATIO ONLY)	
64	10	806327	SCREW (7/16-14 X 1-3/4 IN.)	1		
65	11	817618	NUT (7/16-20)	4		
66	10	65210	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1 IN.)	1		
67	13	35479	LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.)	1		
68	12	835467	HUB-THRUST	1		
69	12	31211A 2	WASHER-SPLINED	1		
70	14	816629	WASHER-TAB	1		
71	11	827614	NUT-PROPELLER	1		
72	13	42351 1	LOCKWASHER-TOOTHED	1		
-	26	816575A 3	GEAR HOUSING SEAL KIT	-	CONTENTS INDICATED BY FOO	